
Show #6242020: 2020 Christmas Challenge Futurity
84. FUT B1: Perf. Halter Amateur Stallion

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 860 Scenics High Voltage Lily A Anderson Lily A Anderson

Sire/Dam: VS Flatline x Shes Suddenly Good Breeder: Johanningmier Lloyd

85. FUT B2: Perf. Halter Open Stallions
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 860 Scenics High Voltage Shannon M Vroegh Lily A Anderson

Sire/Dam: VS Flatline x Shes Suddenly Good Breeder: Johanningmier Lloyd

86. FUT B3: Perf. Halter Amateur Geldings  [SPONSOR: Rod Patrick Boots]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 302 Snoop Dogge Jason G Somnitz Jason G Somnitz

Sire/Dam: Telasecret x A Sweet Playgirl Breeder: Cynthia Masters

2 304 Buzzzzn Bout Me Ken A Mumy Ken A Mumy

Sire/Dam: Too Sleepy To Zip x Lets Get Zipped Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 958 Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren Brown Lauren Brown

Sire/Dam: The Rock x Say Dee Invitation Breeder: Lynne M Puthoff

4 422 Certainly Lookin Linda Landis Linda Landis

Sire/Dam: Certain Potential x Best Tcket In Town Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 833 Moonrageous Anneene Miller Starland Ranch LLC

Sire/Dam: Only In The Moonlight x Suddenly A Cool Lady Breeder: Starland Ranch LLC

6 490 All In Blue Sheila M Hinkley Sheila Grimes

Sire/Dam: All Time Fancy x Honey N Blue Jeans Breeder: Kari Lee Dennis

87. FUT B4: Perf. Halter Open Geldings
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 302 Snoop Dogge Jason G Somnitz Jason G Somnitz

Sire/Dam: Telasecret x A Sweet Playgirl Breeder: Cynthia Masters

1T 304 Buzzzzn Bout Me Michelle McCarthy Warda Ken A Mumy

Sire/Dam: Too Sleepy To Zip x Lets Get Zipped Breeder: No Breeder on file

3T 329 No Doubt I Shine Shawn Hays Rachel Trebesh

Sire/Dam: No Doubt Im Lazy x Coosa Peach Breeder: Merle Van Gee

3T 422 Certainly Lookin Price W Morgan Linda Landis

Sire/Dam: Certain Potential x Best Tcket In Town Breeder: No Breeder on file

88. FUT B5: Perf. Halter Amateur Mares  [SPONSOR: Soft Ride Gel Boots ]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 491 Hot N Playfull Sheila M Hinkley Sheila Grimes

Sire/Dam: Hot N Blazing x One Hot Playmate Dr Breeder: Carolyn LaRose

89. FUT B6: Perf. Halter Open Mares
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 925 Bleu Ivy Amanda Ringer Cathrin Guttman

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Hot Ride Breeder: David Maisonnette

2 491 Hot N Playfull Carolyn LaRose Sheila Grimes

Sire/Dam: Hot N Blazing x One Hot Playmate Dr Breeder: Carolyn LaRose

93. FUT F5: Yearling LL Color NP   [SPONSOR: SoftBreeding Bonus And Soft Ride Soft Gel]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 912 Im Slow Blue Mark Owen Mark Owen

Sire/Dam: VS Code Blue x KWS Only Silk Breeder: Mark Owen
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1T 442 Got Em Sayin Wow Sharon Welsh Sharon Welsh

Sire/Dam: The Wow Factor x The Coolest Spirit Breeder: Brian And Doris Strom

3 420 She Blue Them Away Robert Herman Superior Care Management

Sire/Dam: VS Code Blue x Huntin My Haylo Breeder: Greg / Danielle Dubiel/Gauthier

96. FUT F6: Yearling Longe Line Non Pro HUS  [SPONSOR: The Best Bet Yet-Kevin Griner And Breeding Bonus]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 952 Better B Best Lukin Bob Kennedy Bob And/or Kathie Kennedy

Sire/Dam: Good Better Best x Fun Lovin Luke Breeder: Leslie Bacon

2 933 Blu Skies To Sleep By Allie Littlefield Allie Littlefield

Sire/Dam: Blue Skies Only x Too Sultry To Sleep Breeder: Windy Oaks Farm LLC

3 498 Big Game Changer Brent Husky Brent Husky

Sire/Dam: Good Better Best x Artfully Blazing Breeder: Brent Husky

4 442 Got Em Sayin Wow Sharon Welsh Sharon Welsh

Sire/Dam: The Wow Factor x The Coolest Spirit Breeder: Brian And Doris Strom

5 963 Sweet Southern Ride Kimber Mitchell Kimber Mitchell

Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Thumin Up A Ride Breeder: The Appendix Connection

6 455 Hesa Frequent Flyer Mary M Wilkosz Mary M Wilkosz

Sire/Dam: The Mile High Club x DGS Indylacious Breeder: Todd D Yoder

7 333 The Mile High Chick Sheila M Hinkley Sheila M Hinkley

Sire/Dam: The Mile High Club x TJ Good Like Me Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 826 Best Be Better Robert Skip Howard Cindy Howard

Sire/Dam: Good Better Best x A Captivating Ten Breeder: Cindy Howard

9 978 HBF Game Of Chrome Morgen Durga Morgen Durga

Sire/Dam: When In Chrome x HBF Iron Me First Breeder: Celeste Fender

10 976 Sleepin N The Doghouz Chad Mills Chad Mills

Sire/Dam: Too Sleepy To Zip x Hot Lopin Lexus Breeder: Shelley Ruth Donovan

11 434 Lit Bit Alexis Karen K Ripper Karen K Ripper

Sire/Dam: Allocate Your Assets x Sum Iron Breeder: Katherine K Tobin

98. FUT F41:  Maturity Novice Novice (Horse & Rider ) HUS  [SPONSOR: The Hitching Post]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 490 All In Blue Sheila M Hinkley Sheila Grimes

Sire/Dam: All Time Fancy x Honey N Blue Jeans Breeder: Kari Lee Dennis

2 445 Just Let It Bee Enoch-Scott Ashley E Scott-Enoch

Sire/Dam: Just Like Detail x Bee A Patriot Breeder: Enoch-Scott

3 635 Psu Dynamic Gray Sky Dr Rachel S Bright Dr Rachel S Bright

Sire/Dam: PSU Dynamic Krymsun x Royal Hearts Affair Breeder: Pennsylvania State University

4 473 Only N Dallas Aubrey Alderman Aubrey Alderman

Sire/Dam: One N ONly x Coco Makes Me Sleepy Breeder: Anthony & Christina Curiale

5 830 Nothing Flat Aboutme Mindy M Murphy Chrissy Rankin

Sire/Dam: VS Flatline x Boom Shock Alocka Breeder: Cindy Howard

6T 895 Miss Tequila Turnup Jenny Baker Micki Laney

Sire/Dam: Im So Sleepy x Pass The Tequila Breeder: Sara C Fox

6T 906 One Hot Lopin Image Morgan Hipkens Morgan Hipkens

Sire/Dam: One Hot Krymsun  x Puttsys Image Breeder: No Breeder on file

99. FUT F22: 3 Yr Old Novice (Horse) HUS   [SPONSOR: Soft Ride Gel Boots ]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 690 Truly Priceless Flirt Julian Tomas Harris Tara S Rastrelli

Sire/Dam: Truly Priceless x Just Flirting Around Breeder: Appendix Connection

2 914 Lazyz Back In Black Elizabeth M Baker Stephanie R Kallenberger

Sire/Dam: The Ultimate Fancy x BSB Elegant Leaguer Breeder: Hope E Johnson

3 943 Naturally On Top Judy Zeitler Katie Samuelson

Sire/Dam: Natural Iron x Ballyme Breeder: Katie Samuelson

4 983 Hez Really Exotic Jamie English Kelly Jane Smith

Sire/Dam: Good I Will Be x Exotic And Blue Breeder: Sandra Morgan

5 476 Hubbahubba Naturally Nicole Giumenti Ava Rosenberry

Sire/Dam: Hubba Hubba Huntin x Naturally Graceful Breeder: Chris R Lagerblade

6 422 Certainly Lookin Price W Morgan Linda Landis

Sire/Dam: Certain Potential x Best Tcket In Town Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 812 Its A Sleepy Thing Dawn Baker Elizabeth Munroe

Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Too Sultry To Sleep Breeder: Jeremy Martin

8 436 The Classic Hoo Cameryn Kolinoski Karen K Ripper

Sire/Dam: Hot Ones Only x Classic Gift Breeder: Karen K Ripper

100. FUT F18: 3 Yr Old Novice Novice (horse & Rider) WP  [SPONSOR: Grey Fox Designs]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 486 Battarang Harley K Huff Harley K Huff

Sire/Dam: Battman x Lopen My Blues Away Breeder: Peter Ciaccio

2 320 The Candy Mann Macy Brandt April Brandt

Sire/Dam: VS Flatline x Miss Candy Machine Breeder: Patricia L Clements

3 849 Stone Code Sober Joe Whitt Joe Whitt

Sire/Dam: VS Code Red x Invite Me Breeze Breeder: Kenneth & Lisa Elam

4 331 Best Holla Dayz JAMIE WILSON JAMIE WILSON

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Lazy Holla Dayz Breeder: Shawn Johnson

5T 938 Ive Been Mooned Taylor Kungle Breakwater Farm LLC

Sire/Dam: On My In The Moonlite x Ima Potential Breeder: Melinda S Defreece

5T 423 Justa Lil Southern Rebecca McCain Rebecca & Margaret,

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Shes No Secret Breeder: Bret & Candy Parrish

7 974 A Potential Mechanic Marcia Kurcz Marcia Kurcz

Sire/Dam: Mechanic x Potential Diamond Breeder: Dry River Ranch Stallion Station

8 636 Mr Lazy Man/Mr Lazy Spencer Orr Laurie Rutledge

Sire/Dam: No Double Im Lazy x Some  Sweet Machine Breeder: Mary Ann Carr

9 962 Km Best One Going Scott Trahan Anna Katherine Stone

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Certainly A Good Bar Breeder: Knapp Quarter Horse Farms

10 988 Kngs Gold Bar Arika Fell Laura Fell

Sire/Dam: Krymsun N Gold x Thisgirls Gottadance Breeder: Emma Gore

101. FUT F33: Maturity Novice Novice (horse & Rider) WP  [SPONSOR: Kendall's Hats]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 860 Scenics High Voltage Spencer Orr Lily A Anderson

Sire/Dam: VS Flatline x Shes Suddenly Good Breeder: Johanningmier Lloyd

2 440 Made In The Dark Clara Ashlock Clara Ashlock

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Dark Jasmine Breeder: Susan L Ostrander

3 975 Kickin Dust Up Molli Lynn Jacobs Molly Lynn Jacobs

Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Miss Trophy Chip Breeder: Carl Yamber
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4 942 Gettin The Goods Elizabeth Yoder Charlene Lee Streator

Sire/Dam: A Good Zippo x Zippos Stylin Breeder: Charlene Lee Streator

5 960 One Special Edition Isabella Buckley William Buckley

Sire/Dam: One N ONly x A Special Version Breeder: Anthony & Christina Curiale

102. FUT F36: Color Breed NP WP (Any Horse)  [SPONSOR: D Designs]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 328 Miss Famous Maker Brianna Tamulewicz Susan L Ostrander

Sire/Dam: Hes Suddenly Famous x Maker Love Breeder: Jerry Or Michele Dennhardt

2 323 Moneysonmymind Donna Matarazzo Beverly Matarazzo

Sire/Dam: Ionlylopeformoney x Lookin Good N Gucci Breeder: Beverly Benfante

3 482 Shes A Cool Gal Now Bob Kennedy Bob And/or Kathie Kennedy

Sire/Dam: Hesa Cool Hotrod x Barpassers Gal Breeder: Stanley Or Susan Scott LLC

4 942 Gettin The Goods Charlene Lee Streator Charlene Lee Streator

Sire/Dam: A Good Zippo x Zippos Stylin Breeder: Charlene Lee Streator

103. FUT F29: Maturity Open NP WP (Run Concurrent With F29A)  [SPONSOR: Mundrick/Williams Tail Extensions]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 641 Forever Kool Nancy Wilkerson Ditty Stanley Or Susan Scott LLC

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Forever N Ever Breeder: Stanley Or Susan Scott LLC

2 462 Enchanted Lexus William Dean Oliver William Dean Oliver

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Rls Lexus Lady Breeder: William Dean Oliver

3 967 Best Brew At The Bar Sarah P Nimigan Sarah P Nimigan

Sire/Dam: The Best Martini x Prissy Legs Breeder: University Of Florida Foundation

4 475 No Doubting Me Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken

Sire/Dam: No Doubt Im Lazy x Ima Potential Breeder: Melinda S Defreece

5T 657 I Will Be A Good Rv Richard Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

Sire/Dam: Good I Will Be x Ill Be Dun Won It Breeder: Vickie Kent

5T 816 Pistol Packin Mann Courtney Stephens Courtney Stephens

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Shes Simply Southern Breeder: Richard A. Baumann

7 658 Knockin It Out Betty Jo Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

Sire/Dam: No Doubt Im Lazy x Zippin The Breeze Breeder: Kathryn L Frederick

8T 971 Km Suddenfriedchikin Susan Thompson Steven And Susan Thompson

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Zippen Good Chicken Breeder: Masterson Farms LLC

8T 868 Naturally Lazy Gorman Barger Gorman & Alice Barger

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x No Dam on file Breeder: Gorman & Alice Barger

10 810 Gorgeousnthemoonlite Justin Voge Voge Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Only In The Moonlite x Gorgeous N CHocolate Breeder: Voge Quarter Horses

11 922 Lazy Way Around Marcie McClenon Barbara M*** Williams

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Zinvitation Breeder: Ohio Pineview Farm

104. FUT F29A: Maturity Int. NP WP (Must Enter F29 Runs Conc.)  [SPONSOR: Spectra Products]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 462 Enchanted Lexus William Dean Oliver William Dean Oliver

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Rls Lexus Lady Breeder: William Dean Oliver

2T 657 I Will Be A Good Rv Richard Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

Sire/Dam: Good I Will Be x Ill Be Dun Won It Breeder: Vickie Kent

2T 816 Pistol Packin Mann Courtney Stephens Courtney Stephens

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Shes Simply Southern Breeder: Richard A. Baumann
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4 658 Knockin It Out Betty Jo Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

Sire/Dam: No Doubt Im Lazy x Zippin The Breeze Breeder: Kathryn L Frederick

5T 971 Km Suddenfriedchikin Susan Thompson Steven And Susan Thompson

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Zippen Good Chicken Breeder: Masterson Farms LLC

5T 868 Naturally Lazy Gorman Barger Gorman & Alice Barger

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x No Dam on file Breeder: Gorman & Alice Barger

7 810 Gorgeousnthemoonlite Justin Voge Voge Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Only In The Moonlite x Gorgeous N CHocolate Breeder: Voge Quarter Horses

8 922 Lazy Way Around Marcie McClenon Barbara M*** Williams

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Zinvitation Breeder: Ohio Pineview Farm

105. FUT F15: 3 Yr Old Open Ltd Open WP   [SPONSOR: Rod Patrick Boots]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 320 The Candy Mann Chris Holbin April Brandt

Sire/Dam: VS Flatline x Miss Candy Machine Breeder: Patricia L Clements

1T 322 If It Aint Dixie Ty Paris Beckey Schooler

Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x JDZ Madison County Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 431 Certain To Be Lazy Charles Cannizzaro Patti Greene

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x A Certain Blaze Breeder: Fritz Leeman

4 457 Battin On Slow Sean Knowles Pamela Aide

Sire/Dam: Batt Man x One Cylinde Short Breeder: Suzanne D Cooper

5 823 Sweet Southern Susie Katherine Crowe Greg Wheat

Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Pine Ventures Breeder: Kelsey A Tumey

6 474 Itsonlyrockandroll Aubrey Alderman Aubrey Alderman

Sire/Dam: Good I Will Be x JDZ Madison County Breeder: Sparks T & Salmon K

7 456 KM Bestnthemoonlite Melvin Yoder Robin A Labar

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Golden Moonlite Breeder: Jerry F Bunn

8 938 Ive Been Mooned Jessica Duffy Breakwater Farm LLC

Sire/Dam: On My In The Moonlite x Ima Potential Breeder: Melinda S Defreece

9 849 Stone Code Sober Gavin Young Joe Whitt

Sire/Dam: VS Code Red x Invite Me Breeze Breeder: Kenneth & Lisa Elam

10 864 Lopen In Blue Jeff Allen Taylor Leek Jeff Allen Taylor Leek

Sire/Dam: VS Code Blue x Lope By Invitation Breeder: Margaret A Jentz

106. FUT B7: Junior WP  [SPONSOR: Running Stag Farms-Leslie Bacon]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 833 Moonrageous Aaron Moses Starland Ranch LLC

Sire/Dam: Only In The Moonlight x Suddenly A Cool Lady Breeder: Starland Ranch LLC

2 972 Km Betcha IM Best Rusty Green John McNichol

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x INVITED ALWAYS Breeder: Masterson Farms LLC

3 462 Enchanted Lexus Kristy L Starnes William Dean Oliver

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Rls Lexus Lady Breeder: William Dean Oliver

4 475 No Doubting Me Brian Baker Sue Sancken

Sire/Dam: No Doubt Im Lazy x Ima Potential Breeder: Melinda S Defreece

5 917 Chasing Batterflies Ty Hornick Pamela M Jones

Sire/Dam: Batt Man x Whos Chasing Who Breeder: Scott & Linda Berwick

6 971 Km Suddenfriedchikin Martin Doustou Steven And Susan Thompson

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Zippen Good Chicken Breeder: Masterson Farms LLC
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7 810 Gorgeousnthemoonlite Angie Cannizzaro Voge Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Only In The Moonlite x Gorgeous N CHocolate Breeder: Voge Quarter Horses

107. FUT B8: Novice Amateur WP  [SPONSOR: D Designs]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 462 Enchanted Lexus William Dean Oliver William Dean Oliver

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Rls Lexus Lady Breeder: William Dean Oliver

2 430 Strutin To Win Andrew D Clark Andrew D Clark

Sire/Dam: Struttin On The Range x I Luv Only Chocolate Breeder: Olivia Hoecker

3 917 Chasing Batterflies Pamela M Jones Pamela M Jones

Sire/Dam: Batt Man x Whos Chasing Who Breeder: Scott & Linda Berwick

4 326 Well Oiled Machine Sydney Alcini Sydney Alcini

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Blue Ribbon Rosie Breeder: Jana Imrie

5 482 Shes A Cool Gal Now Bob Kennedy Bob And/or Kathie Kennedy

Sire/Dam: Hesa Cool Hotrod x Barpassers Gal Breeder: Stanley Or Susan Scott LLC

6 938 Ive Been Mooned Taylor Kungle Breakwater Farm LLC

Sire/Dam: On My In The Moonlite x Ima Potential Breeder: Melinda S Defreece

7T 457 Battin On Slow Pamela Aide Pamela Aide

Sire/Dam: Batt Man x One Cylinde Short Breeder: Suzanne D Cooper

7T 643 Hotrod This Kristen Ramirez Brenda Ramirez

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Hotroddin Good Time Breeder: Garcia Quarter Horses

9 962 Km Best One Going Anna Katherine Stone Anna Katherine Stone

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Certainly A Good Bar Breeder: Knapp Quarter Horse Farms

10 318 Whats My Sign Margaret F Smith Margaret F Smith

Sire/Dam: VS Code Red x Spice Machine Breeder: Scott & Linda Berwick

DQ 988 Kngs Gold Bar Arika Fell Laura Fell

Sire/Dam: Krymsun N Gold x Thisgirls Gottadance Breeder: Emma Gore

108. FUT B9: Green WP  [SPONSOR: NSBA / Spectra Products]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 461 The Lopin Illusion Jay Starnes MPH Enterprises LLC

Sire/Dam: The Lopin Machine x A Certain Illusion Breeder: Entreprises LLC Rawlings

2 660 A General Consensus* Gil Galyean Kenneth & Laina Banks

Sire/Dam: VS Code Red x Ima Shady Amiga Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 954 Yall Hashtag This Aaron Moses Brent And Kate Bamford

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x KM Hot Number Breeder: Brent And Kate Bamford

4 680 Ill B Lazy Lopin Rv Justin Clay Arrington Justin Clay Arrington

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Ill Be Dun Won It Breeder: Vickie Kent

5 456 KM Bestnthemoonlite Ty Hornick Robin A Labar

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Golden Moonlite Breeder: Jerry F Bunn

6 818 Km Made By The Best* Bret Parrish Anthony & Christina Curiale

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Km Best To Be Slow Breeder: Masterson Farms LLC

7T 975 Kickin Dust Up Brian Baker Molly Lynn Jacobs

Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Miss Trophy Chip Breeder: Carl Yamber

7T 639 Made In Madison Jamie English Melanie Mexon Parker

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Talkin Hot Breeder: Jason T English

9 664 Best Made Machine Theresa Wills Beth M Lepping

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x No Dam on file Breeder: Beth McNichol
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109. FUT C1: Combo Trail & WP Non Pro (Any Horse)  [SPONSOR: D Designs]

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 959 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William Buckley

Sire/Dam: Invitation Only  x Zan Marrita Breeder: Tom & Mary Golden

2 310 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Ronnie & Vickie S Kent

Sire/Dam: A Good Machine x Ill Be Dun Won It Breeder: Vickie Kent

3 309 Get Radical In My RV Ronnie Kent Ronnie & Vickie S Kent

Sire/Dam: Radical Rodder x Miss Good Cookie Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 329 No Doubt I Shine Rachel Trebesh Rachel Trebesh

Sire/Dam: No Doubt Im Lazy x Coosa Peach Breeder: Merle Van Gee

110. FUT C2: Combo Trail & WP Open (4 & U )
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 860 Scenics High Voltage Hannah Lind Lily A Anderson

Sire/Dam: VS Flatline x Shes Suddenly Good Breeder: Johanningmier Lloyd

2 951 Im Vicki Vale Arturo F Maestas Megan Holtmeyer

Sire/Dam: Batt Man x Pedal Pusher Breeder: Whitney Farms

3 662 Ill B Batting Ona RV Shannon M Vroegh Kaydee Bennett

Sire/Dam: Battman x Ill Be Dun Won It Breeder: Vickie Kent


